
2025 Sabbatical Itinerary 
 

NC Mountains 

Monday, May 26 to Tuesday, June 3  

Adriatic Sea Cruise 

Wednesday, June 4 — Depart for Athens  

Thursday, June 5 — Athens, Board Ship  

Friday, June 6 — Athens  

Saturday, June 7 — Santorini  

Sunday, June 8 — Olympia, Greece  

Monday, June 9 — Corfu, Greece  

Tuesday, June 10 — Kotor, Montenegro  

Wednesday, June 11 — Dubrovnik, Croatia  

Thursday, June 12 — Zadar, Croatia  

Friday, June 13 — Koper, Slovenia  

Saturday, June 14 — Venice, Italy  

Sunday, June 15 — Venice, Italy  

Rest  

Monday, June 16 to Tuesday, June 17  

North Sea and North Atlantic Cruise 

Wednesday, June 18 — Fly to Amsterdam  

Thursday, June 19 — Amsterdam  

Friday, June 20 — Explore Amsterdam  

Saturday, June 21 — Explore Amsterdam  

Sunday, June 22 — Embark Cruise  

Monday, June 23 — Sailing North Sea  

Tuesday, June 24 — Skagen, Denmark  

Wednesday, June 25 — Oslo, Norway  

Thursday, June 26 — Kristiansand, Norway  

Friday, June 27 — Stavanger, Norway  

Saturday, June 28 — Flåm, Norway  

Sunday, June 29 — Bergen, Norway day 1  

Monday, June 30 — Bergen, Norway day 2  

Tuesday, July 1 — Gieranger, Norway  

Wednesday, July 2 — Scenic Sailing  

Thursday, July 3 — Narvik, Norway  

Friday, July 4 — Lofoten, Norway  

Saturday, July 5 — Tromsø, Norway  

Sunday, July 6 — Honningsvåg, Norway  

Monday, July 7 — Barents Sea  

Tuesday, July 8 — Longyearbyen, Svalbard Day 1  

Wednesday, July 9 — Longyearbyen, Svalbard Day 2  

Thursday, July 10 — Norwegian Sea Day 1  



Friday, July 11 — Norwegian Sea Day 2  

Saturday, July 12 — ĺsafjördur, Iceland  

Sunday, July 13 — Reykjavík, Iceland   

Monday, July 14 — Heimaey, Iceland  

Tuesday, July 15 — Djúpivogur, Iceland  

Wednesday, July 16 — Seydisfjördur, Iceland  

Thursday, July 17 — Akureyri, Iceland  

Friday, July 18 — ĺsafjördur, Iceland  

Saturday, July 19 — North Atlantic  

Sunday, July 20 — Nanortalik, Greenland  

Monday, July 21 — Qaqortoq, Greenland  

Tuesday, July 22 — Labrador Sea  

Wednesday, July 23 — L’Anse aux Meadows, Newfoundland, Canada  

Thursday, July 24 - Gulf of St. Lawrence  

Friday, July 25 — Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada  

Saturday, July 26 — North Atlantic  

Sunday, July 27 - New York City  

Rest  

Monday, July 28  

Scottish Land Journey 

Tuesday, July 29 — Depart for Glasgow  

Wednesday, July 30 — Glasgow  

Thursday, July 31 — Glasgow to Barra  

Friday, August 1 — Barra  

Saturday, August 2 - Uist  

Sunday, August 3 — Uist  

Monday, August 4 — Tarbert  

Tuesday, August 5 — Tarbert  

Wednesday, August 6 — Stornoway  

Thursday, August 7 — Stornoway  

Friday, August 8 — Glasgow  

Saturday, August 9 — Glasgow  

Sunday, August 10 — Glasgow  

Monday, August 11 — Mull to Iona  

Tuesday, August 12 — Iona  

Wednesday, August 13 — Iona  

Thursday, August 14 — Iona  

Friday, August 15 — Iona  

Saturday, August 16 — Oban to Glasgow  

Sunday, August 17 — Return from Glasgow  

Rest 

Sunday, August 18 to Monday, August 25  


